201
SIDE MILLS  側銑刀 SIDE MILLS  側銑刀
P 鋼  Carbon Steels ○ ◎
M 不鏽鋼 Stainless Steels ○ ◎
K 鑄鐵 Cast Iron ◎
N 鋁合金 Aluminum Alloys ◎
S 高溫合金 Superalloys ○
Specification
規格
Dimensions(mm)
尺寸
Grade
材質
Clamping
Screw
Insert s D d AK100/
AK101 K110M TM150 TH200
SNHX1102-G/-H 2.3 11.0 4 ● ● ● ● CSA30035
SNHX1103-G/-H 2.7 11.0 5 ● CSA30042
SNHX11032-G/-H 3.2 11.0 5.5/6 ● CSA30042
SNHX1203-G/-H 3.2 12.7 6 ● ● ● CSA40051
SNHX1204-G/-H 4.0 12.7 7 CSA40059
SNHX12045-G/-H 4.5 12.7 7.5/8 CSA40069
SNHX1205-G/-H 5.4 12.7 10 ● ● ● CSA40089
SNHX1207-G/-H 7.0 12.7 12 ● CSA40105
Insert: CNHU1005                              Acceptable Customized Thickness 可訂製厚度:12~18 mm
TSCN
Order No. Dimensions(mm)
Right / Left
刀徑 切寬 最大切深 夾持接觸面直徑 孔徑 刃數
DC CW CDX DCSFMS DCON DCON(inch) I No.
TSCN10-08014 80 14 18 44 27 1'' 6
TSCN10-10014 100 14 26 48 27 1'' 8
TSCN10-12514 125 14 35 55 32 1-1/4'' 10
TSCN10-16014 160 14 46 68 40 1-1/2'' 12
TSCN10-20014 200 14 61 78 50 2'' 16
TSCN10-25014 250 14 82 86 50 2'' 20
Insert: CNHU1205                           Acceptable Customized Thickness 可訂製厚度：15~22 mm
Order No. Dimensions(mm)
Right / Left
刀徑 切寬 最大切深 夾持接觸面直徑 孔徑 刃數
DC CW CDX DCSFMS DCON DCON(inch) I No.
TSCN12-08018 80 18 18 44 27 1'' 6
TSCN12-10018 100 18 26 48 27 1'' 8
TSCN12-12518 125 18 35 55 32 1-1/4'' 10
TSCN12-16018 160 18 46 68 40 1-1/2'' 12
TSCN12-20018 200 18 61 78 50 2'' 16
TSCN12-25018 250 18 82 86 50 2'' 20
Order No. Dimensions(mm)
Right / Left 刀徑 切寬 最大切深 夾持接觸面直徑 孔徑 刃數
DC CW CDX DCSFMS DCON DCON(inch) I No.
TSCN16-08022 80 22 18 44 27 1'' 6
TSCN16-10022 100 22 26 48 27 1'' 8
TSCN16-12522 125 22 35 55 32 1-1/4'' 10
TSCN16-16022 160 22 46 68 40 1-1/2'' 12
TSCN16-20022 200 22 61 78 50 2'' 16
TSCN16-25022 250 22 82 86 50 2'' 20
▼Recommended Inserts 刀片建議品牌:KENNAMETAL/ACC
▼The specifications can be customized 規格可接受訂製
Order example: TSCN10-08014 x1”
ap (mm) Insert L (mm) Screw Wrench
13 ~ 17 CNHU1005 / CNHQ1005 10.0 CS40110 DT-15
17 ~ 21 CNHU1205 / CNHQ1205 12.7 CS40110 DT-15
21 ~ 30 CNHU1606 / CNHQ1606 16.0 CS50130 DT-20
  肩銑加工
Shoulder Milling
  溝槽加工
    Slot Milling
 側溝槽加工
  Groove Milling
SIDE MILLS  側銑刀
Insert: CNHU1606                           Acceptable Customized Thickness 可訂製厚度：20~29 mm